
 
1 2 3   Team Scores  
1  1  1   UTSA 293  280  295       868  +4 

T8  2  2   New Mexico State 302  287  291       880  +16 
4  T4  3   Louisiana 296  296  293       885  +21 
3  T4  4   Texas State 295  297  297       889  +25 

T5  3  5   Lamar University 300  290  301       891  +27 
T5  6  6   UT Arlington 300  299  308       907  +43 
10  9  T7   Houston Baptist 306  305  300       911  +47 
2  7  T7   Oral Roberts 294  308  309       911  +47 

T5  8  9   Incarnate Word 300  306  312       918  +54 
T8  10  10   UT - Martin 302  314  307       923  +59 
12  11  11   Stephen F. Austin St 315  307  305       927  +63 
11  12  12   Southeastern Louisiana 314  315  310       939  +75 
13  13  13   UT-Rio Grande Valley 317  313  312       942  +78 
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

1 UTSA 293 280 295 868

T1 Hunter Bott (1) 73 69 74 216

T1 Michael Rome (5) 75 67 74 216

T8 Christian Fanfelle (2) 73 74 74 221

T8 Jack Wehman (3) 75 70 76 221

T13 David Harrison (4) 72 78 73 223

2 New Mexico State 302 287 291 880

T3 Garrison Smith (4) 74 75 68 217

T10 Aidan Thomas (1) 78 70 74 222

T10 Scott Resicgno (3) 76 72 74 222

T18 Alvaro Morales (2) 74 75 75 224

T32 Cole Grossl (5) 79 70 79 228

3 Louisiana 296 296 293 885

5 Jose Dibildox (5) 73 71 74 218

T6 Eli Ortego (2) 76 72 71 219

T13 Peter Hinnant (3) 74 74 75 223

T35 Charlie Flynn (1) 74 82 73 229

T57 Justin Caldwell (4) 75 79 82 236

4 Texas State 295 297 297 889

T6 Fabian Sunden (2) 69 74 76 219

T10 Wyatt Koricanek (4) 74 76 72 222

T13 Kasper Nyland (3) 76 71 76 223

T22 Evan White (1) 76 76 73 225

T61 Hayes Hutton (5) 79 80 81 240

5 Lamar University 300 290 301 891

T3 Pedro Marin (2) 76 68 73 217

T27 Guillermo Estivill (4) 72 75 79 226

T27 Carl Hardin (5) 76 74 76 226

T32 Kevin Lee (3) 76 78 74 228

T37 Hugo Hellman (1) 79 73 78 230

6 UT Arlington 300 299 308 907

T18 Paul Gonzalez (1) 72 70 82 224

T22 Hiroki Miya (4) 74 75 76 225

T43 Daniel Steinarsson (5) 74 78 80 232

T51 Caleb Hicks (2) 80 76 77 233

T53 Daniel Cronje (3) 81 78 75 234

T7 Houston Baptist 306 305 300 911

T13 Shaheen Momin (4) 75 75 73 223

T18 Mason Ghidina (2) 75 76 73 224

T43 Michael Townsend (3) 76 79 77 232

T43 Ransom Jacobson (5) 80 75 77 232

T63 Cooper New (1) 84 80 77 241
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T7 Oral Roberts 294 308 309 911

T27 Rocco Repetto-Taylor (1) 76 72 78 226

T30 Jared Strathe (2) 74 77 76 227

T40 Delbert Brooks (3) 71 79 81 231

T53 Dustin Hasley (5) 73 80 81 234

T57 Philipp Pakosch (4) 82 80 74 236

9 Incarnate Word 300 306 312 918

T22 Jake Stevenson (1) 72 77 76 225

T43 Joe Buenfeld (2) 74 79 79 232

T43 Ken-Marten Soo (4) 76 76 80 232

T51 Christian Hernandez (3) 82 74 77 233

73 Drew Hermesmeyer (5) 78 81 89 248

10 UT - Martin 302 314 307 923

T18 Jonathan Xoinis (3) 74 75 75 224

T40 Garrett Chumley (4) 76 75 80 231

T43 Tate Chumley (1) 76 82 74 232

T63 Bryson Morrell (2) 81 82 78 241

T69 Cayden Chambers (5) 76 86 83 245

11 Stephen F. Austin St 315 307 305 927

T30 Jacob Garcia (1) 75 77 75 227

T40 Eldrick Juzga (5) 80 73 78 231

T57 Isiah Henderson (4) 81 75 80 236

T61 Alec Brown (3) 79 85 76 240

T71 Jaxon Griffith (2) 88 82 76 246

12 Southeastern Louisiana 314 315 310 939

T37 Cameron Mobley (2) 77 75 78 230

T43 Grayson Glorioso (5) 80 76 76 232

T66 Kris Kerr (3) 85 83 76 244

T66 Zachary Barrios (4) 83 81 80 244

75 Logan Kuehn (1) 74 0 0 74

13 UT-Rio Grande Valley 317 313 312 942

T13 Leonardo Novella (2) 78 68 77 223

60 Juan Luis de Bethencourt Duque (3) 80 82 75 237

65 Rhaasrikanesh Kanavathi (4) 78 80 84 242

T69 Tennoshin Ogawa (1) 82 83 80 245

T71 Taj Sutherland (5) 81 85 80 246
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Rd 3 Total

T22 Joseph Robson (New Mexico State) 76 75 74 225

T22 Terrin Anderson (Texas State) 72 78 75 225

T32 Jacob Lindh (Lamar University) 72 81 75 228

T35 Alberto Menacho (UT Arlington) 75 78 76 229

T37 Reed Foster (UTSA) 78 70 82 230

T43 Carson Gallaher (UTSA) 73 77 82 232

T53 Patrick Kahanek (UTSA) 77 79 78 234

T53 Jackson Drake (Oral Roberts) 76 81 77 234

T66 Justin Benson (Stephen F. Austin St) 80 82 82 244

74 Henry Suman (Houston Baptist) 87 78 84 249
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T1 T1   Michael Rome  UTSA  75   67  74       216  E   
T1 T1   Hunter Bott  UTSA  73   69  74       216  E   
T5 T3   Pedro Marin  Lamar University  76   68  73       217  +1   
T18 T3   Garrison Smith  New Mexico State  74   75  68       217  +1   
T5 5   Jose Dibildox  Louisiana  73   71  74       218  +2   
T12 T6   Eli Ortego  Louisiana  76   72  71       219  +3   
4 T6   Fabian Sunden  Texas State  69   74  76       219  +3   
7 T8   Jack Wehman  UTSA  75   70  76       221  +5   

T9 T8   Christian Fanfelle  UTSA  73   74  74       221  +5   
T12 T10   Aidan Thomas  New Mexico State  78   70  74       222  +6   
T12 T10   Scott Resicgno  New Mexico State  76   72  74       222  +6   
T24 T10   Wyatt Koricanek  Texas State  74   76  72       222  +6   
8 T13   Leonardo Novella  UT-Rio Grande Valley  78   68  77       223  +7   

T24 T13   Shaheen Momin  Houston Baptist  75   75  73       223  +7   
T9 T13   Kasper Nyland  Texas State  76   71  76       223  +7   
T24 T13   David Harrison  UTSA  72   78  73       223  +7   
T12 T13   Peter Hinnant  Louisiana  74   74  75       223  +7   
T1 T18   Paul Gonzalez  UT Arlington  72   70  82       224  +8   
T18 T18   Alvaro Morales  New Mexico State  74   75  75       224  +8   
T18 T18   Jonathan Xoinis  UT - Martin  74   75  75       224  +8   
T31 T18   Mason Ghidina  Houston Baptist  75   76  73       224  +8   
T31 T22   Joseph Robson *  New Mexico State  76   75  74       225  +9   
T18 T22   Jake Stevenson  Incarnate Word  72   77  76       225  +9   
T18 T22   Hiroki Miya  UT Arlington  74   75  76       225  +9   
T35 T22   Evan White  Texas State  76   76  73       225  +9   
T24 T22   Terrin Anderson *  Texas State  72   78  75       225  +9   
T9 T27   Guillermo Estivill  Lamar University  72   75  79       226  +10   
T24 T27   Carl Hardin  Lamar University  76   74  76       226  +10   
T12 T27   Rocco Repetto-Taylor  Oral Roberts  76   72  78       226  +10   
T31 T30   Jared Strathe  Oral Roberts  74   77  76       227  +11   
T35 T30   Jacob Garcia  Stephen F. Austin St  75   77  75       227  +11   
T46 T32   Kevin Lee  Lamar University  76   78  74       228  +12   
T18 T32   Cole Grossl  New Mexico State  79   70  79       228  +12   
T41 T32   Jacob Lindh *  Lamar University  72   81  75       228  +12   
T41 T35   Alberto Menacho *  UT Arlington  75   78  76       229  +13   
T50 T35   Charlie Flynn  Louisiana  74   82  73       229  +13   
T35 T37   Hugo Hellman  Lamar University  79   73  78       230  +14   
T12 T37   Reed Foster *  UTSA  78   70  82       230  +14   
T35 T37   Cameron Mobley  Southeastern Louisiana  77   75  78       230  +14   
T41 T40   Eldrick Juzga  Stephen F. Austin St  80   73  78       231  +15   
T24 T40   Delbert Brooks  Oral Roberts  71   79  81       231  +15   
T31 T40   Garrett Chumley  UT - Martin  76   75  80       231  +15   
T41 T43   Joe Buenfeld  Incarnate Word  74   79  79       232  +16   
T50 T43   Grayson Glorioso  Southeastern Louisiana  80   76  76       232  +16   

T35 T43   Ken-Marten Soo  Incarnate Word  76   76  80       232  +16 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T24 T43   Carson Gallaher *  UTSA  73   77  82       232  +16   
T35 T43   Daniel Steinarsson  UT Arlington  74   78  80       232  +16   
T48 T43   Michael Townsend  Houston Baptist  76   79  77       232  +16   
T48 T43   Ransom Jacobson  Houston Baptist  80   75  77       232  +16   
T57 T43   Tate Chumley  UT - Martin  76   82  74       232  +16   
T50 T51   Caleb Hicks  UT Arlington  80   76  77       233  +17   
T50 T51   Christian Hernandez  Incarnate Word  82   74  77       233  +17   
T59 T53   Daniel Cronje  UT Arlington  81   78  75       234  +18   
T41 T53   Dustin Hasley  Oral Roberts  73   80  81       234  +18   
56 T53   Jackson Drake *  Oral Roberts  76   81  77       234  +18   

T50 T53   Patrick Kahanek *  UTSA  77   79  78       234  +18   
T46 T57   Justin Caldwell  Louisiana  75   79  82       236  +20   
T62 T57   Philipp Pakosch  Oral Roberts  82   80  74       236  +20   
T50 T57   Isiah Henderson  Stephen F. Austin St  81   75  80       236  +20   
T62 60   Juan Luis de Bethencourt Duque  UT-Rio Grande Valley  80   82  75       237  +21   
T67 T61   Alec Brown  Stephen F. Austin St  79   85  76       240  +24   
T59 T61   Hayes Hutton  Texas State  79   80  81       240  +24   
T67 T63   Cooper New  Houston Baptist  84   80  77       241  +25   
66 T63   Bryson Morrell  UT - Martin  81   82  78       241  +25   

T57 65   Rhaasrikanesh Kanavathi  UT-Rio Grande Valley  78   80  84       242  +26   
T62 T66   Justin Benson *  Stephen F. Austin St  80   82  82       244  +28   
73 T66   Kris Kerr  Southeastern Louisiana  85   83  76       244  +28   

T67 T66   Zachary Barrios  Southeastern Louisiana  83   81  80       244  +28   
T62 T69   Cayden Chambers  UT - Martin  76   86  83       245  +29   
T70 T69   Tennoshin Ogawa  UT-Rio Grande Valley  82   83  80       245  +29   
74 T71   Jaxon Griffith  Stephen F. Austin St  88   82  76       246  +30   
72 T71   Taj Sutherland  UT-Rio Grande Valley  81   85  80       246  +30   

T59 73   Drew Hermesmeyer  Incarnate Word  78   81  89       248  +32   
T70 74   Henry Suman *  Houston Baptist  87   78  84       249  +33   
75 -    Logan Kuehn  Southeastern Louisiana  74  D  D       -     -      
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Par 3 Scoring
P. Gonzalez UTA 2.75 -3 
S. Momin Hston Bpst 2.83 -2 
G. Estivill Lamar 2.83 -2 
R. Repetto-Taylor O. Roberts 2.92 -1 
C. Fanfelle UTSA 2.92 -1 
G. Smith NM State 2.92 -1 
C. Flynn LA-LaFayet 3.00 E 
K. Lee Lamar 3.00 E 
A. Thomas NM State 3.00 E 
S. Resicgno NM State 3.00 E 
D. Harrison UTSA 3.00 E 
M. Rome UTSA 3.00 E 
D. Brooks O. Roberts 3.00 E 
H. Miya UTA 3.00 E 
J. Robson NM State 3.00 E 
E. Ortego LA-LaFayet 3.00 E 
J. Dibildox LA-LaFayet 3.00 E 
J. Buenfeld UIW 3.08 +1 
A. Morales NM State 3.08 +1 
F. Sunden Texas St. 3.08 +1 
R. Foster UTSA 3.08 +1 
J. Strathe O. Roberts 3.08 +1 

Par 4 Scoring
H. Bott UTSA 3.87 -4 
P. Marin Lamar 4.03 +1 
J. Wehman UTSA 4.03 +1 
F. Sunden Texas St. 4.07 +2 
W. Koricanek Texas St. 4.07 +2 
J. Xoinis UT Martin 4.10 +3 
M. Rome UTSA 4.10 +3 
M. Ghidina Hston Bpst 4.13 +4 
J. Strathe O. Roberts 4.17 +5 
A. Morales NM State 4.17 +5 
J. Dibildox LA-LaFayet 4.17 +5 
G. Smith NM State 4.17 +5 
C. Fanfelle UTSA 4.20 +6 
T. Anderson Texas St. 4.20 +6 
E. Ortego LA-LaFayet 4.20 +6 
P. Kahanek UTSA 4.20 +6 
C. Hardin Lamar 4.20 +6 
J. Lindh Lamar 4.23 +7 
L. Novella UTRGV 4.23 +7 
C. Grossl NM State 4.23 +7 
A. Thomas NM State 4.23 +7 
P. Hinnant LA-LaFayet 4.23 +7 

Par 5 Scoring
K. Nyland Texas St. 4.50 -6 
C. Mobley SE La 4.67 -4 
E. Ortego LA-LaFayet 4.75 -3 
J. Dibildox LA-LaFayet 4.75 -3 
P. Hinnant LA-LaFayet 4.75 -3 
M. Rome UTSA 4.75 -3 
G. Smith NM State 4.75 -3 
J. Garcia SFA 4.83 -2 
H. Hellman Lamar 4.83 -2 
S. Resicgno NM State 4.83 -2 
D. Harrison UTSA 4.83 -2 
A. Menacho UTA 4.83 -2 
T. Anderson Texas St. 4.83 -2 
J. Stevenson UIW 4.83 -2 
G. Estivill Lamar 4.83 -2 
G. Glorioso SE La 4.92 -1 
H. Miya UTA 4.92 -1 
P. Marin Lamar 4.92 -1 
A. Thomas NM State 4.92 -1 
H. Bott UTSA 4.92 -1 
E. White Texas St. 4.92 -1 
L. Novella UTRGV 4.92 -1 

Eagles 
K. Nyland Texas St. 2
K. Soo UIW 1
H. Miya UTA 1
P. Kahanek UTSA 1
G. Estivill Lamar 1
P. Hinnant LA-LaFayet 1
F. Sunden Texas St. 1

Birdies 
H. Bott UTSA 14
E. Ortego LA-LaFayet 12
J. Dibildox LA-LaFayet 12
P. Marin Lamar 12
G. Smith NM State 11
L. Novella UTRGV 11
J. Strathe O. Roberts 10
A. Menacho UTA 10
P. Gonzalez UTA 10
C. Fanfelle UTSA 10
J. Robson NM State 10
J. Stevenson UIW 9
G. Estivill Lamar 9
P. Hinnant LA-LaFayet 9
J. Wehman UTSA 9
W. Koricanek Texas St. 9
J. Xoinis UT Martin 8
D. Harrison UTSA 8
J. Garcia SFA 8
H. Hellman Lamar 8
K. Lee Lamar 8
A. Thomas NM State 8

Pars 
M. Rome UTSA 41
S. Momin Hston Bpst 40
C. Hicks UTA 37
E. White Texas St. 36
D. Cronje UTA 36
F. Sunden Texas St. 36
J. Drake O. Roberts 35
K. Soo UIW 35
J. Xoinis UT Martin 34
A. Thomas NM State 34
C. Grossl NM State 34
S. Resicgno NM State 33
C. Flynn LA-LaFayet 33
G. Smith NM State 33
J. Caldwell LA-LaFayet 33
M. Ghidina Hston Bpst 33
C. Hardin Lamar 33
J. Lindh Lamar 33
T. Anderson Texas St. 33
D. Steinarsson UTA 33
J. Buenfeld UIW 33
A. Morales NM State 33

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Mark Laesch - COPYRIGHT © 2021, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat 

Lone Star Invitational
TPC San Antonio
San Antonio, TX 

TPC Oaks Course 
Dates: Sep 20 - Sep 21 



Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 TPC Oaks Course 76.71 75

2 TPC Oaks Course 76.54 74

3 TPC Oaks Course 77.00 74

 

Total Average Scores
TPC Oaks Course 76.75 223

 

TPC San Antonio: TPC Oaks Course
Round 3

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 454     5 36 30 2 1 

2 5 602   1 8 48 16 1   

3 3 213     7 48 19     

4 4 481     3 33 27 8 3 

5 4 342   1 9 47 15 2   

6 4 403     11 42 18 3   

7 3 207     3 55 14 2   

8 5 604     6 36 25 5 2 

9 4 474     6 36 24 8   

10 4 447     5 48 15 6   

11 4 405     11 38 23 2   

12 4 410     1 42 22 5 4 

13 3 241     6 45 19 4   

14 5 567     11 41 16 3 3 

15 4 464     2 36 29 7   

16 3 183     9 47 15 3   

17 4 347     25 43 5   1 

18 5 591   1 17 42 10 3 1 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 481 +0.66 

12 4 410 +0.59 

15 4 464 +0.55 

8 5 604 +0.49 

9 4 474 +0.46 

1 4 454 +0.46 

10 4 447 +0.30 

14 5 567 +0.30 

13 3 241 +0.28 

11 4 405 +0.22 

7 3 207 +0.20 

6 4 403 +0.18 

3 3 213 +0.16 

16 3 183 +0.16 

2 5 602 +0.11 

5 4 342 +0.11 

18 5 591 +0.00 

17 4 347 -0.23 
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http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24153&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24153&hole=2&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24153&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24153&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24153&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24153&hole=5&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24153&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24153&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24153&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24153&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24153&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24153&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24153&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24153&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24153&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24153&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24153&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24153&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24153&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24153&hole=18&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://scoring.golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=24153&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 481 +0.91 

1 4 454 +0.71 

10 4 447 +0.60 

9 4 474 +0.37 

15 4 464 +0.35 

3 3 213 +0.33 

13 3 241 +0.28 

6 4 403 +0.27 

2 5 602 +0.23 

11 4 405 +0.19 

7 3 207 +0.12 

5 4 342 +0.09 

12 4 410 +0.09 

18 5 591 +0.09 

14 5 567 +0.07 

16 3 183 +0.05 

8 5 604 +0.01 

17 4 347 -0.05 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 481 +0.88 

1 4 454 +0.80 

10 4 447 +0.50 

15 4 464 +0.47 

13 3 241 +0.36 

3 3 213 +0.22 

11 4 405 +0.22 

9 4 474 +0.20 

8 5 604 +0.19 

2 5 602 +0.19 

7 3 207 +0.16 

12 4 410 +0.09 

16 3 183 +0.08 

5 4 342 +0.08 

6 4 403 +0.04 

14 5 567 +0.04 

18 5 591 +0.01 

17 4 347 +0.00 

Round 3

hole par yards average
relative to par 

4 4 481 +0.66 

12 4 410 +0.59 

15 4 464 +0.55 

8 5 604 +0.49 

9 4 474 +0.46 

1 4 454 +0.46 

10 4 447 +0.30 

14 5 567 +0.30 

13 3 241 +0.28 

11 4 405 +0.22 

7 3 207 +0.20 

6 4 403 +0.18 

3 3 213 +0.16 

16 3 183 +0.16 

2 5 602 +0.11 

5 4 342 +0.11 

18 5 591 +0.00 

17 4 347 -0.23 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 454     10 102 82 19 10 

2 5 602   2 26 137 49 7 2 

3 3 213     18 144 52 8 1 

4 4 481     10 91 75 30 17 

5 4 342   1 37 135 41 8 1 

6 4 403     29 138 48 7 1 

7 3 207     16 159 44 4   

8 5 604   1 35 119 53 11 4 

9 4 474     23 121 60 17 2 

10 4 447     14 119 65 23 2 

11 4 405     29 127 60 6 1 

12 4 410     27 130 52 10 4 

13 3 241     13 138 63 8 1 

14 5 567   1 45 123 41 6 7 

15 4 464     16 115 68 22 2 

16 3 183   1 30 141 48 3   

17 4 347     56 136 28 2 1 

18 5 591   2 51 121 37 10 2 
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